HANDLING CHARGES AT ORIGIN 221.000 1.00 221.000 0.00 812.175

HANDLING CHARGES AT DESTINATION 96.000 1.00 96.000 0.00 352.800

LOADING CHARGES 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP (TOO) 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

1,034.00 0.00 3,799.95

Total Amount in USD: 1,034.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,799.95

USD One Thousand And Thirty Four Only

AED Three Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Nine And Ninety Five Fils Only